
Bib # Pts. Last First Wk4 Team
24 10 Conover Scott 1 HLHAP
26 4 Susco Joe 2 Bicycle Haus Racing
52 10 Runyan Lance 3 Four Unity Racing
29 8 Waldron Travis 4 Bicycle Haus Racing
21 1 Hanson Gary 5 AZ Masters
17 Reid Dave 6 Landis/Trek
27 Franke Nathan 7 Focus Cyclery
18 Hritzo Greg 8 Landis/Trek
35 Brodhagen Keith 9 Carlos O'Briens Racing
53 Smith Tod 10 Bicycle Haus Racing
30 Gates Robert 11 AZ Masters

2010 Tortilla Flats  (A Racers)    



Bib # Pts. Last First Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Team
32 13 Reedy Kamden 2 1 2 Four Unity Racing
24 10 Conover Scott 5 5 3 1 HLHAP
52 10 Runyan Lance 4 1 3 Four Unity Racing
29 8 Waldron Travis 3 3 10 4 Bicycle Haus Racing
34 6 Reedy Kyle 1 5 Four Unity Racing
26 4 Susco Joe 8 2 Bicycle Haus Racing
40 4 Westfall William 2 Bicycle Haus Racing
50 2 Parrish Jon 7 4 Kenda Pro
20 2 Fusselman Chris 4 DNF Bicycle Haus Racing
21 1 Hanson Gary 9 DNF 5 AZ Masters
17 Reid Dave 13 10 6 6 Landis/Trek
27 Franke Nathan 12 9 7 Focus Cyclery
18 Hritzo Greg 18 13 8 8 Landis/Trek
35 Brodhagen Keith 15 9 Carlos O'Briens Racing
53 Smith Tod 11 10 Bicycle Haus Racing
30 Gates Robert 16 11 AZ Masters
19 Anderson Elliot 17 11 7 Aggress
54 MacDonald Tom 9 Lomond Roads C.C.
31 Robles Jesse 6 6 DNF Bicycle Haus
36 Bolton Tim 8 Sprots Systems - MTC
48 Biggerstaff Darryn 12 Unattached
51 Stadick John 15 Colavita Arizona
41 Reaper Grim 16 Landis/Trek
38 Royalty Chuck 14 Tandem San Tan Racing
39 Brown Josh 14 Tandem Unattached - 1 DAY
37 Wylie Chris DNF Bicycle Haus Racing
49 Cronyn Nelson DNF Team RPM
33 Hayward Marcus 11 DSQ Bicycle Ranch
22 Cavner Jonathan 7 Carlos O'Briens Racing
25 Cook Bryce 10 Bicycle Haus
28 Sanders Lane 14 Focus Cyclery
23 Lovaglio Phil 19 Global Bikes/Specialized

2010 Tortilla Flats  (A Racers)    



Bib # Pts. Last First Wk4 Team
638 19 Crites Spencer 1 ASU Cycling
127 12 Eaton Daniel 2 Strada Racing Club
116 3 Nielsen Trent 3 Four Unity Racing
126 2 Triplett Johnathan 4 University of Arizona
121 1 Horn Richard 5 Echelon Racing
636 4 Dale Luke 6 Focus Cyclery
123 Michaud Peter 7 Echelon Racing
699 SchmidtknechtTerry 8 Unattached
673 Fila Darin 9 Team DNA Racing
671 McNeil Davis 10 Team DNA Racing
132 West Brandon 11 Unattached - 1 DAY
682 Rainey Chad 12 Carlos O'Briens Racing
125 Valdez Luis 13 University of Arizona
129 Willer Brian 14 Tachycardia
117 Siepker Jeff 15 Two-Wheel Jones
640 McKee Eddie 16 Landis/Trek 
667 Peterson Stephen 17 Two Wheel Jones
623 Farnsworth Scott 18 Unattached
697 Brown Charles 19 Two-Wheel Jones
133 Mangis Brian 20 Unattached - 1 DAY
128 Axelrod Brian 21 Team DNA Racing
629 Odette Doug 22 Unattached
122 Shannon Michael DNF Landis/Trek
131 Foreman Scott DNF Swiss American (1 day, needs to show me l
124 Hallums Joseph DNF Two-Wheel Jones
130 Matos Aaron ? Swiss American

2010 Tortilla Flats  (B Racers)



Bib # Pts. Last First Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Team
638 19 Crites Spencer 1 1 2 1 ASU Cycling
127 12 Eaton Daniel 3 1 2 Strada Racing Club
675 5 Misevch Mike 4 3 Echelon Racing
681 5 Huish Loren 2 5 Unattached
636 4 Dale Luke 3 7 5 6 Focus Cyclery
679 4 Keller Zac 2 Focus Cyclery
116 3 Nielsen Trent 10 7 3 Four Unity Racing
126 2 Triplett Johnathan 4 University of Arizona
678 2 Bibbey Mark 6 4 Focus Cyclery
621 2 Averill Jim 4 8 Aggress
121 1 Horn Richard 18 5 Echelon Racing
645 1 Smith Wayne 5 Unattached
123 Michaud Peter 7 Echelon Racing
699 Schmidtknecht Terry 17 8 Unattached
673 Fila Darin 16 9 9 Team DNA Racing
671 McNeil Davis 18 23 14 10 Team DNA Racing
132 West Brandon 11 Unattached - 1 DAY
682 Rainey Chad 21 15 12 Carlos O'Briens Racing
125 Valdez Luis 13 University of Arizona
129 Willer Brian 14 Tachycardia
117 Siepker Jeff 32 15 Two-Wheel Jones
640 McKee Eddie 21 22 16 Landis/Trek 
667 Peterson Stephen 24 24 19 17 Two Wheel Jones
623 Farnsworth Scott 26 32 18 Unattached
697 Brown Charles 25 19 Two-Wheel Jones
133 Mangis Brian 20 Unattached - 1 DAY
128 Axelrod Brian 21 Team DNA Racing
629 Odette Doug 29 35 27 22 Unattached
122 Shannon Michael DNF Landis/Trek
131 Foreman Scott DNF Swiss American (1 day, needs to show me lic

2010 Tortilla Flats  (B Racers)    



124 Hallums Joseph DNF Two-Wheel Jones
130 Matos Aaron ? Swiss American
696 Colex Marco 9 6 Tribe Racing
120 Shoemaker Todd 8 Tribe Racing
684 Weber Tulio 11 10 Unattached
644 Bailey Trevor 9 DNF 11 Four Unity Racing
119 Cain Judah 8 12 Carlos O'Briens Racing
689 Countryman Scott 15 13 San Tan Racing
685 Sloan Brian 39 16 Unattached
643 Ewy Erich 19 29 20 Unattached
668 Clegg Scott 22 38 21 Unattached
670 Statt Cyril 33 27 23 Landis/Trek 
646 Reedy Kelly 25 DNF 24 Four Unity Racing
674 Moore Gordon 34 26 Landis/Trek
632 Goble Steve 32 26 28 Two Wheel Jones
626 Lofquist Peter DNF 29 Team DNA Racing
634 Frick Boyd 27 30 Unattached - 1 DAY
118 Hitchcock Walt 31 Unattached
695 Colex David 22 DNF Tribe Racing
630 Bailey Tyson 30 33 DNF Unattached - 1 DAY
648 Duffy Stephen DNF 36 DNF San Tan Racing
698 O'Brien Paul DNF GST Racing
693 Taylor Colton 10 Four Unity Racing
650 Rees Nate 11 12 Two-Wheel Jones
669 Savage Blake 6 13 San Tan Racing
687 Cronyn Max 14 El Groupo
691 Panipinto Phil 17 Carlos O'Briens Racing - 1 DAY
647 Jones Travis 13 18 Two-Wheel Jones
686 Mack Gerrit 19 ASU Cycling - needs to show me license!
688 Prahl Gary 20 Unattached
649 Hansen Larry 17 25 Honeywell Cycling Team
680 Warner Jay 28 AZ Masters



676 Nichols Brian 31 30 Unattached
694 Croteau David 31 Two-Wheel Jones
690 Neider Michael 37 ASU Cycling
692 Delle Jesse 40 Two-Wheel Jones
624 Genter Johnathan 28 41 Unattached
683 Bohnee Gary ? Unattached
635 Funk Dave 7 Red Mountain/Brumbys
641 McNally Shawn 12 Carlos O'Briens Racing - 1 DAY
631 Keeme Everado 14 Landis/Trek
639 Lehnen Dave 15 Landis/Trek
627 Payne Russ 16 Landis/Trek 
637 Schultejann Greg 20 Team DNA Racing
628 Spelman Jake 23 Team DNA Racing
672 Cornell Paul 34 Unattached



Bib # Pts. Last First Wk4 Team
767 5 Parks Chrissy 1 Trisports Cycling/Eclipse Racing
700 4 Borg Erin 2 Trisports Cycling/Eclipse Racing

2010 Tortilla Flats  (C Racers)



Bib # Pts. Last First Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Team
765 9 Farago Kitty 1 2 Thieles Automotive
767 5 Parks Chrissy 1 Trisports Cycling/Eclipse Racing
766 5 Camoriano Jennifer 1 Unattached
700 4 Borg Erin 2 Trisports Cycling/Eclipse Racing

2010 Tortilla Flats  (C Racers)    
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